

PARTICIPANT #

MORENO VALLEY IDOL 2012 AUDITION REGISTRATION

Participant Information Date of Birth First Name Last Name Phone Number Address City/Zip Age Divisions: \square 7-15 \square 16-25 \square 26-40 \square 41 & Over **Adult / Primary Contact** Relationship to Participant Parent Self Guardian Other First Name Last Name City Street Address Zip Code Main Contact Number Cell Number EmailHow did you hear about Moreno Valley Idol?



Moreno Valley Idol Qualification of Participation

- 1. All participants must be of amateur status. A professional is considered a person who has or is being compensated for their vocal talents.
- 2. Song choice must be "Family & Age appropriate". It must <u>not</u> contain vulgar or inappropriate language or lyrics.
- 3. A 30-60 second segment of the song of your choice is to be performed in a capella format only.
- 4. Participants must be available for all audition and performance dates. There are no makeup dates.

Audition Dates & Times

	First Round	d		Second Round			Finals	
Day	Date	Time	Day	Date	Time	Day	Date	Time
Sunday	May 6	12pm-10pm	Sunday	June 10	12pm-10pm	Wednesday	July 4	3pm-5pm
Monday	May 7	5pm-10pm	Monday	June 11	5pm-10pm			

Additional Rules

- · During all three rounds of the Moreno Valley Idol competition, at least one parent or legal guardian of contestants ages 17 and under must be physically onsite and easily accessible at all times.
- · Decisions and talent selection of the judges shall be final and not subject to review. No correspondence shall be entered into with any contestant or their representatives at any time regarding the choices or decisions made by the Contest Judges.
- The City of Moreno Valley for this event has secured An ASCAP licensing agreement. No contestant shall have any liability for royalty payments pertaining to the music or lyrics that are performed during this competition. However, no audio or video recording of the event will be allowed at any time, with the exception as specifically conducted and produced by the City of Moreno Valley.
- · Contestants must follow the directions and instruction given to them by all representatives of the City of Moreno Valley at all times during the competition. The City of Moreno Valley and its representatives reserve the right to dismiss anyone from the contest at any time if they have not complied fully with the rules or have failed to show proper respect to staff, contestants, judges and others.
- · Portions of the audition process may be photographed, recorded or videotaped for promotional purposes, to be utilized at a later date. Each contestant shall be required to sign a release and indemnification form, allowing the Moreno Valley Community Services District and the City of Moreno Valley, full rights to leave in use of any and all photographs, video and audio recordings for promotional and/or broadcast purposes.

It is further understood and agrassigns.	reed that this waiver, release and assumptions of risk is to be binding o	n my heirs and
Date	Name	
Emergency Contacts:		
1	Phone:	_
2	Phone:	



CITY OF MORENO VALLEY PARKS AND COMMUNITY SERVICES DEPARTMENT Waiver

Name of Class/Activity: 2012 – Moreno Valley Idol Date of Birth:_____ Age:___ Gender: Male Female Participant: Name of Parent/Guardian:___ Last Address: City:_____ Zip:____ E-Mail Address: I hereby certify that I am enrolling in the activity: Moreno Valley Idol Competition, that is/are being sponsored by the City of Moreno Valley Parks and Community Services Department. I hereby certify that I am in good health and I have health insurance with I give permission to participate in the above mentioned activity and hereby waive, release and discharge any and all claims or right to claim for damages for any personal injury or property damage which may have, or which may hereafter occur to participant as a result of said activity participation. This release is intended to discharge in advance the promoters, sponsors, employees, officials, and any involved municipalities or other public entities from and against any and all liability which may arise out of negligence or carelessness on the part of the persons/entities mentioned above. From time to time, the City of Moreno Valley may videotape or take photographs of various Parks and Community Services classes or programs. These videos and photographs are to be used to promote the programs to the community of Moreno Valley. The video will be edited and cablecast on MVTV-3 at the discretion of the City Communications Department, and the photographs will be used in various print mediums. Date Signature

Print Name

CITY OF MORENO VALLEY PARKS AND COMMUNITY SERVICES DEPARTMENT Waiver

I give my son/daughter,	, permission to participate in the Moreno
	ponsored by the City of Moreno Valley Parks and Community Services Department. I
hereby certify that my son/daughter is in good	d health and I have health insurance with
any and all claims or right to claim for dama occur to participant as a result of said mino promoters, sponsors, employees, officials, a liability which may arise out of negligence or City of Moreno Valley may videotape or ta videos and photographs are to be used to pro-	dy to participate in the above mentioned activity and hereby waive, release and discharge ages for any personal injury or property damage which may have, or which may hereafter or's participation in said activity. This release is intended to discharge in advance the and any involved municipalities or other public entities from and against any and all r carelessness on the part of the persons/entities mentioned above. From time to time, the ake photographs of various Parks and Community Services classes or programs. These omote the programs to the community of Moreno Valley. The video will be edited and the City Communications Department, and the photographs will be used in various print
It is further understood and agreed that this w	vaiver, release and assumptions of risk is to be binding on my heirs and assigns.
Date	Signature
	Print Name
Emergency Contacts:	
1.	Phone:
2	Phone:
	DI.